
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

FP

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

FP

HP

SRF

SRF

FP

FP

SRF

HP

SRF

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

7

8

9

2

1

10

11

3

4

12

2

13

No.

20

83

88

52

17

86

2

84

46

19

80

3

34

18

93

44

63

14

48

Name

Jim Cote Jr

David Watson

Michael Kinney

Ken Tripkos

James Rishel

Randy Wagner

Jim Cote Sr

Bo Fraser

Kirk Collier

Grayson Strathman

Ronald Davis

Chris Albin

Edward Smith

Matt Strathman

Ron Leiferman

Steve Ives

Kevin Kopecky

Thom Asay

Stuart Lehr

Reg

KCR

LOL

KCR

KAN

WIC

NEOK

KCR

STL

KCR

KAN

KAN

SIL

STL

KAN

DMV

Det

KCR

NEB

DMV

Make/Model

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Mazda  Miata

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

MG B

VW Golf

SRF

SRF

BMW 320i

Mazda Miata

SRF

AH Sprite

SRF

Hometown, ST

Olathe KS

Burnsville MN

Olympia WA

Topeka KS

Wichita KS

Tulsa Ok

Stanley KS

Columbia MO

Olathe KS

Topeka KS

Auburn KS

Maryland Hgts MO

St Louis MO

Topeka KS

Sioux Falls SD

Durand MI

Desoto KS

Omaha NE

W Des Moines IA

Memb#

323086

251377

398454

232033

293593

77882

323084

363031

165310

409212

271975

180831_1

19638

331252

346213

384984

401670

214031

208636

Best Tm

1:44.791

1:45.201

1:45.554

1:45.779

1:46.177

1:46.441

1:47.617

1:47.812

1:48.089

1:48.575

1:49.142

1:49.683

1:50.102

1:52.631

1:54.647

1:57.169

2:01.422

2:05.394

Best Speed

76.610

76.311

76.056

75.894

75.610

75.422

74.598

74.463

74.272

73.940

73.556

73.193

72.914

71.277

70.024

68.516

66.117

64.022

-

In Lap

9

10

3

4

10

13

10

12

11

11

10

7

12

12

5

12

3

6

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of T&S: Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ted Haines

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Fun in the Sun Regional #10-R-1217-S

1 GTL GP HP SRF Legends*

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 8:05:49

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

8/14/2010 08:00 AM

Missouri Valley Race Group
thanks you for attending the
Fun in the Sun Races at MAM


